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A Musieal Depiction of Jesus Before His Great Sacrifice

First United Methodist Church, Marion, VA
Palm Sunday, April roth, 2022

9:00am & 11am

gaster Sunday - April 17
9:00am & 11:00am



Upward Sports Awards Banquet
FUMC Fellowship Hall | April 10th | 12:00pm
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Saturday, April 9th, 4:30pm
First United Methodist Church
Marion, VA
All Ages Welcome!

0D & FELLOWSHIP
NEEDS 10U

LFYOU, YOUR FAMILY OR GROUP CAN
HELP SERVE A MEAL, PLEASE LET US KNOW!

Thursdays @ 11:30am - FUMC Fellowship Hall | Contact Allen Johnsey for info.

WEEK AT A GLANCE
Sunday Wednesday
9:00 am  Contemporary Worship 2:00 pm First Clothes Closet
10:00 am  Sunday School 5:00 pm First Kids Choir
11:00 am  Traditional Worship with Children's Church 6:45 pm Chancel Choir

6:00 pm  First Youth Bible Study with supper
6:00 pm  First Kids Fun with supper

Thursday
Monday 2:00 pm  First Clothes Closet United Methodist Church
5:00 pm  Hand Bell practice 7:15am  First Youth Breakfast Club
10:00 am  Prayer in Action
Tuesday 11:30 pm  Food & Fellowship
6:00 pm  Scouts 6:30 pm  Band Practice
James Bennington - Senior Pastor Laura Robinson - First Youth Director ~ Teri McCall - Administrative Assistant
jlo@marionfumc.org laura@marionfumc.org teri@marionfumc.org
Jim Regin - Director of Ginger Moore - First Kids Director First United Methodist Church
Music & Worship Arts ginger@marionfumc.org 115 S. Church St.
jim@marionfumc.org Marion, VA 24354
Toni Stark - Bookkeeper 276-783-5194
Allen Johnsey - Director of Ministries  tastark@marionfumc.org info@marionfumc.org

allen@marionfumc.org marionfumc.org






